
Power BI Desktop

Baby Carriers
BSLINO Unisex Boa…

Bag Organizers
Zomoza Travel Mes…

Boys Belts
Navaksha Adjustabl…

Boys Boxer Shorts
BODYCARE Boxer f…

Boys Clothing Sets
AJ Dezines kids wai…

Boys Dhotis Mundus
AMIRTHA Fashion Boys…

Boys Dungarees
Firstclap Denim Soli…

Boys Ethnic Wear
AJ DEZINES Boy's R…

OverView Sales view ProductsAll 

 Cancelled

 Pending

 Pending - Waiting for Pick …

 Shipped

 Shipped - Damaged

 Shipped - Delivered to Buy…

 Shipped - Lost in Transit

 Shipped - Out for Delivery

 Shipped - Picked Up

 Shipped - Rejected by Buyer

 Shipped - Returned to Seller

 Shipped - Returning to Sell…

 Shipping

Sales units

Sales by City

0M 5M 10M
Sale_amount

sh
ip
-c
ity

BENGA…

HYDER…

MUMBAI

new de…

CHENN…

PUNE

KOLKATA

8.8M

6.8M

5.4M

4.7M

4.7M

3.5M

2.1M

Sales by States

0M 10M 20M
Fillter_selected

sh
ip
-s
ta
te

MAHA…

KARNA…

TAMIL …

TELAN…

UTTAR …

DELHI

KERALA

17M

13M

9M

9M

8M

5M

5M

Sale_amount by Date

0.0M

0.5M

1.0M

1.5M

2.0M

Date

Sa
le
_a
m
ou

nt

Apr 2022 May 2022 Jun 2022

Total Sale

96.79M
Seller Count

35.00



Power BI Desktop

Baby Carriers
BSLINO Unisex Boa…

Bag Organizers
Zomoza Travel Mes…

Boys Belts
Navaksha Adjustabl…

Boys Boxer Shorts
BODYCARE Boxer f…

Boys Clothing Sets
AJ Dezines kids wai…

Boys Dhotis Mundus
AMIRTHA Fashion Boys …

Boys Dungarees
Firstclap Denim Soli…

Boys Ethnic Wear
AJ DEZINES Boy's R…

OverView Sales view ProductsAll 

Sales by Status

0M 50M
Sale_amount

St
at

us

Shipped

Shipped - D…

Cancelled

Shipped - Re…

Shipped - Pi…

62M

23M

9M

2M

1M

Sales by Category

0K 20K 40K
All_over sales

Ca
te

go
ry

Set
kurta

Western Dress
Top

Ethnic Dress
Blouse

Bottom
Saree

Dupatta

47K
47K

14K
10K

1K
1K
0K
0K
0K

Sales by Product

0 200
All_over sales

pr
od

uc
t_

na
m

e

Max Boy's R…

BIBA Wome…

W for Woma…

W for Woma…

W for Wome…

322

294

290

257

249

Qty_sale by Product

0 200
sale -qty

pr
od

uc
t_

na
m

e

Max Boy's R…

BIBA Wome…

W for Wom…

W for Wom…

W for Wom…

322.0

294.0

290.0

257.0

249.0



Power BI Desktop

Baby Carriers
BSLINO Unisex Boat Sock…

Bag Organizers
Zomoza Travel Mesh Und…

Boys Belts
Navaksha Adjustable Kid'…

Boys Boxer Shorts
BODYCARE Boxer for Boy…

Boys Clothing Sets
AJ Dezines kids waistcoat…

Boys Dhotis Mundus
AMIRTHA Fashion Boys Pure…

Boys Dungarees
Firstclap Denim Solid du…

Boys Ethnic Wear
AJ DEZINES Boy's Regula…

OverView Sales view ProductsAll 

Total Orders

126K
Summary of Sales

Sale_amount
96,787,953.34

BIBA Women's Straig…
260,007.00

W for Woman Straight…
210,461.00

MAHARASHTRA
56,021.00

KARNATAKA
30,870.00

MUMBAI
14,825.00

PUNE
14,104.00

Product_name ×
BIBA Women's Straigh…

Ship-state ×
MAHARASHTRA

Ship-city ×

Sale Qty of Product

0 200
Sum of Qty

pr
od

uc
t_

na
m

e

Max Boy's …

BIBA Wom…

W for Wom…

W for Wom…

W for Wom…

Aurelia Wo…

Flying Mac…

322

294

290

257

249

190

190

ship-city Category sale
-qty

Sale_amount

 

BENGALURU Other 1,854
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